
THE WISDOM SCHOOL, SIRSA 

DATESHEET FOR FINAL EXAMINATION (2023-24) 

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

09/03/24 Saturday     Science Math SSt Science 

10/03/24 Sunday 

11/03/24 Monday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory SSt Hindi Eng Art/Pbi 

12/03/24 Tuesday Eng Math Hindi Hindi Preparatory 

13/03/24 Wednesday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Hindi Art/Pbi Science Eng 

14/03/24 Thursday  Hindi EVS Math Math Preparatory 

15/03/24 Friday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Math Eng Hindi Math 

16/03/24 Saturday Math Hindi Eng Eng     

17/03/24 Sunday 

18/03/24 Monday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Eng Science Math SSt 

19/03/24 Tuesday EVS Eng EVS EVS     

20/03/24 Wednesday     Art/Pbi SSt Art/Pbi Hindi 
 

Note: 

 Computer Exam for grade 1
st
 to 8

th
 will be on 1

st
 March, 2024 (Friday) During School hours. 

 


